2022-2023 Franklin HS Boys Tennis Schedule

DATE

Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

7
9

14
16
21
23
28
30

D

11
13
18
20

OPPONENT

Weston Ranch HS
Edison HS

Stagg HS

McNair HS
Chavez HS
Linden HS

Bear Creek HS
Weston Ranch HS
Edison HS

Stagg HS

McNair HS
Chavez HS

Linden HS

Bear Creek HS -Sr. Night

Head Varsity Coach: Jay Smith
Email: tenn510xx@yahoo.com

AD: John Bava
Email: jpava@stocktonusd.net

LOCATION

@ Weston Ranch

@ Edison

@ Stagg
Home
Home
Home

@ Bear Creek
Home

Home
Home

@ McNair

@ Chavez HS
Home

Home

TIME

4:00PM
4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00pm

4:00pm
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